Zimni Jezdecky pohar CJF - A4

VOZATAJ

BODY

CELKEM

28.1.2017

11.2.2017

25.2.2017

12.3.2017

26.3.2017

HradiStko

Slatifiany

Brno

Zduchovice

Lysan. L.

Juran Jaroslav

27

9

10

8

VlaSic Petr

26

8

8

10

Jandl Jaroslav

21

Nesvafril Jifi, senior

19

10

Hrouda Josef

19

10

Nesvail Jifi, junior

15

Kurka Libor

11

Haitl David

Sklenska Katefina




